
Pos 

BMW 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

CUP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

150 
112 
106 
171 
117 
167 
109 
108 
143 
119 

115 
222 
183 
111 
272 
110 

Name 

Tobias Weichenberger 
Lando Graf von Wedel 
Leon Unger 
Matthias Heinemann 
Maximilian Winkler 
Manfred Zaunbauer 
Stefan Rauscher 
Leopold Unger 
Karlheinz Ruhrberg 
Arpad Viszokay 

Natalie Horvath 
Florian Kammerstätter 
Franz-Josef Stopper 
Christian Graf von Wedel 
Gerhard Weiss 
Rupert W 

Nat 

AUT 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
HUN 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
AUT 

Vehicle 

BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW 325 Challenge 
BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW 325 Challenge 
BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW E 30 
BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i 
BMW 325i E30 
BMW 325i E30 
BMW 325i Challenge 
BMW 325i  E 30 
BMW 325i 

Best Tm 

1:38.578 
1:39.396 
1:39.636 
1:39.856 
1:39.986 
1:40.142 
1:40.401 
1:41.561 
1:42.513 

1:42.364 
1:42.582 
1:43.112 
1:43.136 
1:44.414 
1:48.163 

Diff 

0.818 
1.058 
1.278 
1.408 
1.564 
1.823 
2.983 
3.935 

0.218 
0.748 
0.772 
2.050 
5.799 

Class 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.6.2019. 10:28:25 
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HISTO CUP Race Weekend - Grobnik 2019 
16.06.2019. 

3 - BMW 325 Challenge 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:59:46 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2019. 10:00 


